CIRCUITO ROMAGNOLO 2015 KV UISP

Generale per squadra Sp{)r’[pertuﬁ|
XVII )
XIll GRANFONDO " F o~ X GRANFONDO  1° GRANFONDO
Societa' LE CIME DI CITTA' DI LUGO LA ERCOLE CITTA' DI Totale
ROMAGNA 2015 2015 BALDINI RAVENNA
TEAM PASSION
1 TEAN RS 13920 11455 6701 1600 33676
2 A.S.D. U.C. F. BARACCA 6550 7562 6423 3155 23690
LUGO
S.C. COTIGNOLESE 3940 4723 4064 920 13647
4 POL. TOZZONA A.D. 4255 3984 3871 1295 13405
POL. DIL. BERTOLT
5 oL DL 3995 3295 3343 2540 13173
MAMELI MONTI
6 AV 3030 3160 2973 3745 12908
T. SUN BIKE
7 G e o ASD. 3210 2998 3481 2890 12579
A.S.D.C. GRANAROLO
8 A C o 4040 3031 2457 1470 10998
9 A.S.D. SACMI 4135 2402 2467 1580 10584
A.S.D. CIRCOLO ARCI
10 RS0 CR 4545 1974 2167 1790 10476
11  ASDS.C. VELOCIRAPTOR 3435 2091 2043 1270 8839
12 G.S.DOSIAS.D. 2750 2718 2654 705 8827
13 X%NET)ESANTO CESI 3065 2818 2303 625 8811
14  A.S.D.DELFINO 93 2755 2822 2459 680 8716
15  POL.DIL. LAVEZZOLESE 2395 2654 3132 235 8416
16  S.C.CA DILUGO 2295 3444 2339 90 8168
G.S. CAMPANELLA -
17 S5 CAMPANEL 2820 2042 2636 175 7673
18  G.C. ARGENTANO 1960 1998 1907 1765 7630
A.S.D. ATLETICA 85
19 ASDA 2095 2257 1960 1230 7542
20  ASD S.C. ALFONSINE 1945 2526 2100 610 7181
G.C. VELO SPORT
21 SCVELOSPORT 1330 2674 2066 895 6965
22 A.S.C.D. MEDICINA 1912 3075 2057 1539 80 6751
23 PEGASOAS.D. 1325 2094 2320 1000 6739
24 G.C. GRUPPO AVIS FORLI' 2720 1078 1093 1670 6561
TOP RACING BIKE TEAM
25 [P RACIC 1510 1657 1932 1315 6414
AS.D. LA PALESTRA
26  ASDIATA 1925 2113 1424 885 6347
27  ASD TEAM NOSTROMO 1620 1929 1540 1230 6319
28  ASD GCM MIGLIARINO 980 2097 1082 1040 6099
POL. DIL. DRT LOW
29 POLDLD 1140 2279 1603 910 5932
30  AS.D.C.MA. SRL IMOLA 1895 1076 1909 950 5830
31  OSTERIAASD 1895 1472 1390 1040 5797
32 ;ESA'B" BORGHI RACING 2585 1379 1056 690 5710
A.S.D. RIST. NUOVO
33 A RS o 1765 1241 1371 1270 5647
34 ASD.USC.CASTEL 3550 1340 542 45 5477

BOLOGNESE
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NUOVA CICLISTICA
PLACCI 2013 A.P.D.

ASD SAMBI TEAM

POL. C.S.C.

A.S.D. SOLAROLESE

POL. PORTO FUORI ASD
ASD ENDAS COMACCHIO
ASD FORUM

A.S.D.G.S. CLASSENSE
TRASPORTI-RA

A.S.D. CICLO DELTA
G.C. BAGNACAVALLO

ASD GREEN DEVILS TEAM
SASSO MARCONI

TEAM FARO MARINA DI
RAVENNA

A.S.D.
TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD
ASD PEDALE BIZANTINO
RUOTA D'ORO A.S.D.
POL. AVIS-IMOLA AD.
A.S.D. POL. GLORIE
A.S.D. BERCO

S.C. LA RODA REDA
A.S.D.

S.C. PEDALE RAVENNATE
XII MORELLI

CIRCOLO VILLAFRANCHI
A.S.D.

A.S.D. S.ANDREA

ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA
TEAM

A.S.D. CICLISTICA DUE
TORRI BOLOGNA

ASD VELOCLUB FERRARA
BD FAST

AVIS LUGO SEZ.
CICLISMO

A.D. POLISPORTIVA
LAME

ASD DEPORTIVO LA
CURNAZA - INSORTI -
RA

U.S. G.B. CIMATTI PIEVE
CESATO A.S.D.

ASD SESSANTALLORA
MILANO MARITTIMA

POL. DIL. SANTA LUCIA
TEAM FERRARA BIKE ASD
TEAM BIKE 2000 A.S.D.

ASD G.C. FAUSTO COPPI
- CESENATICO

BORGHI BIKE

POL. COOP. CERAMICA
ASD

ASINELLI POLISPORTIVA
DILETTANTISTICA

TEAM VITAMINA ASD
ASD GC PORTO TOLLE
G.S. BONCELLINO

1995

2540
1320
1460
1590
1635
1930

1360

1650
1005

1685

1195

2205

845
940
1000
1155
635
1035

1555

920
1065

1305

1225

1845

735

720
1060

460

1730

890

1270

675

1030
870
625

1025

990

810

880

1165
750
440

1459

887
1184
1591

990
1189

962

1255

828
1387

1547

1071

895

1202
1145
820
806
1299
815

668

799
910

743

845

447

705

521
974

901

483

412

528

689

378
396
477

689

375

471

624

483
483
235

1802

392
1372
1728

975
1390
1107

1175

1636
1036

510

932

340

390
772
725
1097
779
1004

583

734
700

555

510

110

500

1197
252

939

157

382

450

110

455
566
360

329

195

547

342

142
220
550

115

1460
1230
160
1045
310
465

625

230
880

205

705

305

1115
445
740
145
480
265

305

375
75

30

45

160

620

115
260

145

15

675

110

810

360
375
660

60

425

145

120

115
435
490

5371

5279
5106
4939
4600
4524
4464

4415

4344
4308

3947

3903

3745

3552
3302
3285
3203
3193
3119

3111

2828
2750

2633

2625

2562

2560

2553
2546

2445

2385

2359

2358

2284

2223
2207
2122

2103

1985

1973

1966

1905
1888
1715
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STEMAX TEAM BOLOGNA

CICL. FONTANELICE
A.S.D.

ARTESELLE SOLESINO

TEAM RHODIGIUM
CYCLE SPORT ROVIGO

POL. CIRC. GRUPPO
HERA BO

U.P.D. MASSESE ASD

A.S.D. TEAM GOVONI
G.M.

ASD SC PONTE SAN
NICOLO

TEAM ZANETTI ASD
SOCIO INDIVIDUALE

TEAM PEDALE
PADOVANO ASD

ASD GIANLUCA FAENZA
TEAM CASTENASO

S.C. VOLTANA A.S.D.

GRUPPO CICLISTICO
BORELLO ASD

A.S.D. POL. ROUTIER
AZZURRA A.S.D.
PEDALE BOLOGNESE
ASD RUOTA LIBERA

A.S.D. BRISIGHELLA IN
BICI

AQUILOTTI CERVIA
INDIVIDUALE
A.S.D. BIKERS FOGNANO

A.S.D. CLUB CICLI
MALINI

ASD OTW RAVENNA

SURFING SHOP SPORT
PROMOTION

TEAM X RACE A.S.D.
NAUTILUS FORLi
PETRARCA BIKE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.C. IL FARO
U.S.D. PRADA

A.S.D. AMATORI
CASTIGLIONESE
CICLISMO

A.S.D. DELEZ TEAM
BERTOLDI TEAM ASD
D.L.F. FAENZA - FORLI'
G.C. CASTENASO A.S.D.
RE ARTU

SURFING TRIATHLON
ROMAGNA

CIRCOLO ARCI
VILLANOVA

A.S.D. CASTELLO BIKE

TEAM M.B.M. ASD
CICLISMO

A.S.D. RICCI CICLI
ESARCHI RAVENNA

GRUPPO CICLISTICO
CASUMARO

LELLI BIKE

250

800

785

605

585

320

640

1135

775
950

375

345

565

655

595
420
375
250

425

765
580
705

470

755

295

295
380
340
235
370

250

285
390
120
470
420

235

60

140

375

280
140

190

140

997

513

135

542

148

485

557

322

198
191

322

425

529

483

125
322
483
330

381

110
295
161

220

45

579

410
455
206
381
337

185

308
191
220
176
161

110

368

251

161

110
161

30

161

220

187

460

362

360

359

172

30

170
220

284

282

217

155

172
142
394
455

220

142
75
110

170

155

60

110
110
157
220

30

90

170
110
220
125

60

110

230

15

15

15
110

220

15

230

160

265

130

465

385

160

15

345
115

405

290

30

45

420
405

15
160

130

130
175
145

260

145

145

260
115
340
115
160

355

115
145
230

15
115

260

15

260

15

160
80

30

145

1697

1660

1645

1639

1558

1549

1529

1502

1488
1476

1386

1342

1341

1338

1312
1289
1267
1195

1156

1147
1125
1121

1120

1100

1079

1075
1060
1043
951
897

880

878
836
790
786
756

715

673

666

566

565
491

470

461
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A.S.D. TEAM
BOOMERANG

BULLI & PUPE

A.S.D. GRUPPO
CICLISTICO ZOLESE

POL. 2000 CERVIA
A.S.D. CAROLI SPORT

ASD SALINBICI-BIKE
TEAM-RUOTE IN SCIA

PROBIKE FIRENZE ASD

POLISPORTIVA CIRCOLO
DOZZA A.S.D.

CIRCOLO RICR. BORGO
TULIERO A.S.D.

RICCIONE BIKE TEAM
A.S.D. TEAM K-ONE
ASD PORTO FUORI

95

60

95

95
205

205

95

140

260

15
125
95

110

198

110

110
30

125

88

161

30

176
15
15

110

170

110

110
125

15

60

15

15

15
15
15

145

15

115

80
30

15

115

15

15

15
15
15

460

443

430

395
390

360

358

331

320

221
170
140



